
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Kevin Duffy 5 19/6:10.965 18.495 19.524 18.643 18.813 18.946

2 Max Hill 6 18/6:04.719 17.945 20.262 18.163 18.333 18.637

3 Toby Fleming 3 17/6:18.596 18.801 22.270 19.209 19.707 20.987

4 Graham Hayward 9 15/6:04.128 19.974 24.275 20.301 20.791 24.275

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 15/6:14.366 19.807 24.958 20.373 21.324 24.958

6 Kevin Harvey 1 12/6:12.873 21.020 31.073 23.948 28.624

7 Josh Garton 7 10/5:53.755 20.534 35.376 20.817 35.376

8 Jason Furnell 8 8/5:54.684 23.168 44.336 35.783

9 David Dalton 4 0/0.000

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Kevin Duffy 19/6:10.965 (2)

2 Max Hill 18/6:04.719 (2)

3 Toby Fleming 17/6:18.596 (2)

4 Graham Hayward 15/6:04.128 (2)

5 Viorel Paraschivoiu 15/6:14.366 (2)

6 Kevin Harvey 12/6:12.873 (2)

7 Josh Garton 10/5:53.755 (2)

8 Jason Furnell 8/5:54.684 (2)

9 David Dalton 0/0.000 (2)
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Round Q2  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9
Name Harvey Paraschivoi

u
Fleming Duffy Hill Garton Furnell Hayward

Lap 1 7/34.153
11/6:15.683

2/20.565
18/6:10.170

3/21.227
17/6:00.859

1/18.953
19/6:00.107

6/23.710
16/6:19.360

8/2:05.371
3/6:16.113

5/23.168
16/6:10.688

4/21.964
17/6:13.388

Lap 2 6/24.494
13/6:21.206

5/34.680
14/6:26.715

2/18.903
18/6:01.170

1/18.875
20/6:18.280

3/19.333
17/6:05.866

8/22.208
5/6:08.948

7/36.329
13/6:26.731

4/21.123
17/6:06.240

Lap 3 6/52.014
10/6:08.870

5/21.246
15/6:22.455

2/20.068
18/6:01.188

1/18.654
20/6:16.547

3/18.081
18/6:06.744

8/20.794
7/6:32.870

7/1:08.419
9/6:23.748

4/20.405
18/6:20.952

Lap 4 6/31.677
11/6:31.430

5/23.636
15/6:15.476

3/25.883
17/6:05.844

1/19.177
20/6:18.295

2/17.945
19/6:15.578

8/20.856
8/6:18.458

7/35.213
9/6:07.040

4/31.722
16/6:20.856

Lap 5 6/24.640
11/6:07.352

4/37.316
14/6:24.840

3/18.801
18/6:17.575

1/19.217
19/6:00.529

2/18.790
19/6:11.864

8/23.204
9/6:22.379

7/49.163
9/6:22.126

5/43.384
13/6:00.355

Lap 6 6/34.621
11/6:09.598

5/21.470
14/6:10.797

3/21.391
18/6:18.819

1/18.542
20/6:18.060

2/18.229
19/6:07.612

7/20.958
10/6:28.985

8/58.188
8/6:00.640

4/19.974
14/6:10.001

Lap 7 6/34.353
11/6:10.782

5/25.967
14/6:09.760

2/19.809
18/6:15.639

1/18.758
20/6:17.646

3/39.448
17/6:17.730

7/38.644
10/6:28.621

8/41.431
9/6:41.028

4/20.412
15/6:23.537

Lap 8 6/32.173
11/6:08.672

5/20.783
15/6:25.618

2/24.327
17/6:02.119

1/18.495
20/6:16.678

3/20.014
17/6:13.044

7/20.944
10/6:06.224

8/42.773
9/6:39.020

4/21.332
15/6:15.593

Lap 9 6/21.020
12/6:25.527

4/20.275
15/6:16.563

3/23.842
17/6:06.919

1/19.608
20/6:18.398

2/18.287
17/6:06.137

7/20.534
11/6:23.183

5/35.834
14/6:07.344

Lap 10 6/26.091
12/6:18.283

4/31.867
14/6:00.927

3/19.701
17/6:03.718

1/26.381
19/6:13.654

2/18.448
17/6:00.885

7/40.242
11/6:29.131

5/23.317
14/6:03.254

Lap 11 6/34.143
12/6:21.141

4/21.784
15/6:21.258

3/19.061
17/6:00.111

1/21.208
19/6:16.317

2/18.271
18/6:17.273

5/21.077
15/6:22.560

Lap 12 6/23.494
12/6:12.873

4/20.434
15/6:15.029

3/36.108
17/6:21.255

1/18.977
19/6:15.005

2/18.516
18/6:13.608

5/20.309
15/6:16.066

Lap 13 5/31.294
15/6:22.289

3/22.303
17/6:21.093

1/19.085
19/6:14.052

2/22.007
18/6:15.340

4/20.404
15/6:10.681

Lap 14 5/19.807
15/6:16.204

3/20.053
17/6:18.222

1/19.581
19/6:13.908

2/19.058
18/6:13.033

4/21.906
15/6:07.675

Lap 15 5/23.242
15/6:14.366

3/19.581
17/6:15.199

1/19.182
19/6:13.278

2/18.627
18/6:10.517

4/20.965
15/6:04.128

Lap 16 3/19.862
17/6:12.853

1/18.768
19/6:12.235

2/18.492
18/6:08.163

Lap 17 3/27.676
17/6:18.596

1/19.021
19/6:11.598

2/18.437
18/6:06.028

Lap 18 1/19.169
19/6:11.187

2/19.026
18/6:04.719

Lap 19 1/19.314
19/6:10.965
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